Memorial Middle School
Weekly Newsletter

Upcoming Events

1/29 - Quarter 2 Ends
2/1 - Quarter 3 Begins

2/1 Grade 8 Students return
to school

2/3 PTO Meeting 7:00 pm

2/5 - Report Cards Posted to
Aspen

2/10 - Conferences
2/15-2/19 - Feb. Vacation
Click on this link for the

School Calendar
District Calendar

February 1, 2021

oPlease see Page 3 for the NEW bus schedule. Be sure to
check the schedule carefully as stops, times, and the bus
your student rides may have changed.

e The next PTO Meeting is February 3 at 7:00 pm via Zoom.
Please email Caryn O'Connor at secretary@hullpto.org for
the zoom meeting ID and password.

e Today was the last day of Term 2. Report cards should be
posted by next Friday, February 5th.

Grade Level Learning Plans
e Grade 6
e Grade?

Wellness

- Free Student Meals

Pirate Academy

Please remember that
attendance is recorded at the
daily morning meeting. You are
required to join the morning
Zoom every day.

Math tutoring is available
Monday through Thursday.
Check Google Classroom for
the times and links.

Email questions to Lisa Dillon
at Idillon@town.hull.ma.us.

: Tips on how to stay safe during the pandemic.
" CDC COVID-19 Prevention Tips

" Attention All Students: This is a reminder to follow all safety
. protocols. Please remember to socially distance and wear your
* mask at all times. Also, students should use hand sanitizer or wash -
. their hands before and after breakfast and lunch and when )
* entering or leaving the building.

* Massachusetts COVID-19 Travel Order

" All students in grade 7 are required to have a recent physical.
. Please send a copy of i
" Striglio in the nurse's office.

unizations and physical to Mrs

" The Flu vaccine is no longer required by the state. However, Our
. nurse, Sharon Striglio, can still administer this vaccine. Please

* complete this form to receive a shot:

. Flu Vaccination Consent Form



https://www.hullpublicschools.org/node/14/events/month
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rWS2e73L_OlsPGjhePtN71VF_8bd3o6_/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1XL5OHwSh0_9TYl99SSrnyOxfLzYr_fnZMEzLQF-9eGQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1x7rbo4pAWdgt4k0Is6wFFBwF7-BIkh4hxUmxFcMR8TM/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.hullpublicschools.org/middle-school/news/free-student-meals
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/prevent-getting-sick/prevention-H.pdf
https://www.mass.gov/info-details/covid-19-travel-order#:~:text=%E2%80%A2%20Complete%20the%20Massachusetts%20Travel,your%20arrival%20in%20Massachusetts.
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ih9s21LkBJHk1V8LiIKwdOGzOVJnXBp8/view?usp=sharing
mailto:ldillon@town.hull.ma.us

After School Activities

' Homework Zone I / Yearbook \

| Come join an after school Zoom Session for
] some extra help and support on your

I assignments.

I

I Mondays and Wednesdays Mrs. Tannuzzo
I Monday 4:00 to 5:00

I Meeting ID: 791 2644 5770

| Passcode: 2eBUY7

| Wednesday 3:00 to 4:00

I Meeting ID: 754 2137 2772

:Passcode: 2eBUY7

Meet on Wednesdays after
school at 4:00 pm to help
design, create, and organize
the Yearbook for the Class of
2025!

Meeting [D:786 7660 3072
\Passcode: NaPaG2 /

Newspaper Club

: Meeting ID: 716 2561 6781

P de: OtGN3N
!_ issfo_ e_ ________________ ] . contribute the school’s

* newspaper! Bring your own

Tuesdays and Thursdays
Meet Miss Gearty at 4:30

= Meet on Mondays after
" school at 4:30 pm to

" unique set of skills to the =

» table to help inform and |

Book Club * entertain MMS! Write

Meet everyday at 4:00 to read with Miss " articles, draw cartoons, .
Gearty for 15 minutes. Fulfill your independent . take polls, or help edit and |
reading requirement for ELA while also getting " design the paper! |
to socialize and discuss the book with your .
friends! We will vote on our first novel during = Meeting ID:
our first meeting on Monday, November 2. * 766 7868 7199 ]
= Passcode: ]

Meeting ID: 721 6666 0913 » 7XDnHu :
Passcode: mtliMc .

Green Team

Join the Green Team to help the environment through waste reduction, recycling, and
composting in our school.There may also be opportunity to work with local groups on
current environmental projects happening in our town!

We will meet virtually on Tuesdays at 4:00 PM starting on November 10th.

Meeting ID: 459 615 8647
Password: Weber



Memorial Middle School Bus Routes

Bus B - beqgins at 7:45 am

7:42 am HULL BUS GARAGE

7:45 am 2ND ST @ EDGEWATER RD
7:48 am NANTASKET RD @ 3RD ST

7:50 am NEWPORT RD @ REVERE ST
7:50 am NEWPORT RD@BATES ST

7:51 am NEWPORT RD @ DRAPER AVE
7:51 am NEWPORT RD @ VERNON AVE
7:52 am NEWPORT RD @ PACKARD AVE
7:55 am MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus | - begins at 7:40 am
7:30 am Hull High School

7:40 am BAY ST @ MARGINAL RD

7:40 am BAY ST @ MORELAND AVE

7:41 am BAY ST @ EASTERN AVE

7:43 am GEORGE WASHINGTON BLVD @ ROCKAWAY AVE
7:43 am GEORGE WASHINGTON BLVD @ GOSNOLD ST
7:44 am ROCKLAND CIR @ PARK AVE

7:46 am NANTASKET AVE @ SCHOOL ST

7:47 am ATLANTIC AVE @ VALLEY BEACH AVE

7:54 am MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus J - begins at 7:40 am
7:35am HULL BUS GARAGE

7:40 am HARBORVIEW RD No Intersection
7:40 am NANTASKET AVE @ RIPLEY RD
7:41 am NANTASKET AVE @ MAIN ST
7:42 am MAIN ST @ WESTERN AVE

7:43 am MAIN ST @ HELEN ST

7:45 am MAIN ST @ VAUTRINOT AVE

7:50 am MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Roufes
%\?\\\ s m\‘%ﬁ )

o S ! or TOuRe

Bus K - begin at 7:50 am

7:49 am
7:50 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:54 am
7:56 am
7:58 am

7:36 am
7:40 AM
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:47 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:56 am

HULL BUS GARAGE

KINGSLEY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE
KINGSLEY RD @ LYNN AVE
KINGSLEY RD @ PACKARD AVE
MALTA ST @ SAMOSET AVE
REVERE ST@SAMOSET AVE
SAMOSET AVE @ KENBERMA ST
SAMOSET AVE @ WEBSTER ST
NANTASKET AVE @ BREWSTER ST
MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus L - 7:40 am

HULL BUS GARAGE

BAY ST @ PORRAZZO RD
SAMOSET AVE @ ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST @ NANTASKET AVE
NANTASKET AVE @ BEACON RD
NANTASKET AVE @ STANDISH AVE
NANTASKET AVE @ WINTHROP AVE
SPRING ST@GALLOPS HILL RD
MAIN ST @ HIGHLAND AVE
MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL




